Futura 3. Edition RZW
Solothurn, 26.5.2024

Wettkampf 30
26.05.2024 - 12:39

Knaben, 200m Freistil

11 Jahre und jiinger

Rangliste

Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg.
1. BUCHER Maksim 13
2. JENNE Jan 13
3. BAERISWYL Levy 13
4. NEUHAUS Lionel 13
5. HEUBERGER Nicolas 13
6. MULLER Lean 13
7. STRYZHOV Nikita 13
8. SCHAREN Tim 13
9. DIETIKER Jonas 13

10. KIM Gianmarco 13
11. SPRUNGER Levin 13
12. GUTIERREZ LECAUDE P13
13. MEIER Nino 13
14. RIEDEL Jan Bero 13
15. SCHEURER Marvin 13
16. DA SILVA Zaidan 13

AARE
AARE
SKBE
LIES
SKBE
SRSO
SVB
SKBE
AARE
AARE
BIEL
SKBE
BIEL
LIES
BIEL
SRSO

17. BENGUEREL-DIT-PERRO13 M.SRSO

18. TERESCHCHENKO lllia 13

19. WOLF Leo 13
20. YUKSEL Batu 13
21. SINGER Enzo 13
22. ISLAMI Inas 13
23. DEDE Eren 13

SVB
SRSO
SBO
SRSO
SVvB
SVB

Zeit Pkt

2:32.13 278
2:35.26 262
2:38.31 247
2:42.48 228
2:49.78 200
3:00.34 167
3:01.10 165
3:03.31 159
3:13.91 134
3:17.38 127
3:18.24 125
3:19.94 122
3:20.38 121
3:20.52 121
3:22.13 118
3:23.13 117
3:26.47 111
3:26.84 110
3:39.87 92
3:49.13 81
4:03.09 68
4:23.30 53
4:43.02 43
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Swim Regio Solothurn
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